Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Wood - (1162740) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.27
28.99
29.12
31.95
32.88
34.85

35.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.27
29.12
28.99
31.95
32.88
34.85

35.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404
375
370
280
257
215
196

WA Pts

404
370
375
280
257
215
196

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

26/01/20
27/01119
21/04/19
11/02/18
12/02/17
06/03/16
07/03/15

Date

26/01/20
21/04/19
27/01119
11/02/18
12/02/17
06/03/16
07/03/15

Meet

Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Team Luton April Open Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group

Meet

Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

Team Luton April Open Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Luton

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Luton

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere

Boldmere

Club Swam Under

Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere
Boldmere

Boldmere

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



