## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charles Wood - (1162740) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.27	404	Н	26/01/20	Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
28.99	375	Н	27/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Boldmere	1
29.12	370	Н	21/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Boldmere	1
31.95	280	Н	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	Boldmere	1
32.88	257	Н	12/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
34.85	215	Н	06/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
35.94	196	Н	07/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.27	404	Н	26/01/20	Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
29.12	370	Н	21/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Boldmere	1
28.99	375	Н	27/01/19	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019	Coventry	Boldmere	1
31.95	280	Н	11/02/18	Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018	Coventry	Boldmere	1
32.88	257	Н	12/02/17	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
34.85	215	Н	06/03/16	Warwickshire ASA Championships	Coventry	Boldmere	1
35.94	196	Н	07/03/15	Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group	Coventry		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS